Regione responsabile
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FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

concorsuale
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in ia C
1 Arnoldi
2 Comisso
3 Rolle
4 Maurutto
5 Pacorig
6 Franzo
7 Caputo
8 Fonda
9 Pavan
10 Foria
11 Policano
12 Antoniel
13 Ceraudo
14 Cesca
15 Tedesco
16 La Manna
17 Valvason
18 Bulfon
19 Rosina
20 Fiorentino
21 Trevisan
22 De Simone
23 Chiaruttini
24 Brusa
25 Recchia
26 Zucco
27 Bortolot

A050 DDG 2575_2023
Nome
Francesca
Elisa
Irene Giulia
Marta
Valentina
Annalisa
Manuel
Giulia
Eleonora
Serena
Claudia
Manuela
Maria
Federica
Erik
Pietro
Valentina
Chiara
Marco
Simona Maria
Elisa
Sabrina
Cristina
Vittorio
Giulia
Riccardo
Chiara

Diritto alla riserva del 30%

Punteggio prova scritta
98,00
100,00
94,00
88,00
92,00
90,00
90,00
92,00
98,00
86,00
92,00
82,00
86,00
80,00
94,00
86,00
96,00
86,00
94,00
88,00
86,00
98,00
86,00
90,00
90,00
98,00
90,00

Punteggio prova orale
99,50
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
99,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
90,50
94,00
91,00
87,00
91,50
100,00
97,50
100,00
83,50
75,00
87,00
88,00
98,00
100,00
92,50
94,50
85,50
89,00

Punteggio ti
50,00
46,50
50,00
50,00
41,50
42,50
39,00
35,50
28,75
50,00
39,50
50,00
50,00
50,00
27,00
37,25
24,50
50,00
50,00
43,50
43,50
20,75
29,75
16,50
13,75
14,50
13,75

Punteggio totale
247,50
246,50
244,00
238,00
233,50
231,50
229,00
227,50
226,75
226,50
225,50
223,00
223,00
221,50
221,00
220,75
220,50
219,50
219,00
218,50
217,50
216,75
215,75
199,00
198,25
198,00
192,75



